
INVOICE MONTH TIMESHEET & INVOICE RECEIVED BY PAYMENT DATE

January 2026 Friday, 6th February Friday, 13th February
February 2026 Friday, 6th March Friday, 13th March

March 2026 Tuesday, 7th April Wednesday, 15th April
April 2026 Thursday, 7th May Friday, 15th May
May 2026 Friday, 5th June Monday, 15th June
June 2026 Tuesday, 7th July Wednesday, 15th July
July 2026 Friday, 7th August Friday, 14th August

August 2026 Monday, 7th September Tuesday, 15th September
September 2026 Wednesday, 7th October Thursday, 15th October

October 2026 Friday, 6th November Friday, 13th November
November 2026 Monday, 7th December Tuesday, 15th December
December 2026 Thursday, 7th January 2027 Friday, 15th January

PLEASE FOLLOW THE PROCESS BELOW:

Once your timesheet is approved, send an invoice to accounts@headresourcing.com

Payment will be made to your Limited Company in accordance with the above schedule.

2026
CONTRACTOR PAYMENT DATES

On the last day of the month submit your days worked for the month in the Head Resourcing 
timesheet portal to get your days/time approved.


